
3. turniej Grand Prix "Białystok Jesień 2006"

3. runda Grand Prix "Jesień 06", Białystok 08.09.2006 - Round 9

List of Players

No  Name                 Feder Rtg  Loc  Club                     

1.  EJSMONT, Krzysztof   1987  2348 2348 UKS Hetman Częstochowa   

2.  KOSTYRA, Stanisław   1951  2275 2275 BTSzach. Białystok       

3.  OCYTKO, Andrzej      1960  2197 2197 BTSzach. Białystok       

4.  MACIĽGA, Marcin      1977  2180 2180 Warszawa                 

5.  MURZA, Adam          1970  2087 2087 BTSzach. Białystok       

6.  ANDREJCZUK, Maciej   1989  2079 2079 MUKS Stoczek 45 Białystok

7.  STROJEK, Kazimierz   1945  2016 2016 BTSzach. Białystok       

8.  CYLWIK, Zbiniew      1936  2011 2011 BTSzach. Białystok       

9.  ZIŃCZUK, Leon        1948  1920 1920 BTSzach. Białystok       

10. KOZŁOWSKI, Bogdan    1959       2000 BTSzach. Białystok       

11. KONOPKO, Łukasz      1985       1801 BTSzach. Białystok       

12. ZAJKOWSKA, Agata     1989       1800 MUKS Stoczek 45 Białystok

13. GRABARCZYK, Edmund   1944       1800 BTSzach. Białystok       

14. OCYTKO, Michał       1923       1800 MUKS Stoczek 45 Białystok

15. HARASIMCZUK, Michał  1988       1800 Zabłudów                 

16. KALINOWSKI, Szymon   1985       1800 BTSzach. Białystok       

17. JAKUBOWSKI, Krystian 1986       1600 Hajnówka                 

18. KAKAREKO, Krzysztof  1986       1200 Białystok                

Standings

Place Name                 Rtg  Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.

  1   EJSMONT, Krzysztof   2348 2348 16       75.0  96.5   78.0

  2   KOSTYRA, Stanisław   2275 2275 15       75.0  99.0   77.0

  3   MACIĽGA, Marcin      2180 2180 13       76.0  98.0   70.0

  4   ANDREJCZUK, Maciej   2079 2079 12.5     72.0  94.5   57.5

  5   KONOPKO, Łukasz           1801 11       65.0  85.0   54.0

  6   CYLWIK, Zbiniew      2011 2011 10.5     67.5  87.5   57.5

  7   KOZŁOWSKI, Bogdan         2000 10       61.5  81.5   42.5

  8   KALINOWSKI, Szymon        1800 10       49.5  66.5   44.0

  9   OCYTKO, Andrzej      2197 2197 9        75.0  96.5   52.0

 10   MURZA, Adam          2087 2087 9        69.0  89.0   51.0

 11   STROJEK, Kazimierz   2016 2016 8        59.0  78.0   32.0

 12   ZIŃCZUK, Leon        1920 1920 7        58.5  75.0   39.0

 13   GRABARCZYK, Edmund        1800 6.5      50.0  70.0   30.5

 14   ZAJKOWSKA, Agata          1800 6        61.5  79.5   33.0

 15   OCYTKO, Michał            1800 5.5      49.5  64.0   28.5

 16   KAKAREKO, Krzysztof       1200 5        47.0  62.0   28.5

 17   HARASIMCZUK, Michał       1800 4        54.0  69.0   15.0

 18   JAKUBOWSKI, Krystian      1600 4        52.0  66.5   20.0

Cross Table

No Name                 Total  1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9    

1  EJSMONT, Krzysztof   16.0   7:2.0  4:2.0  2:1.0 10:2.0  3:1.0  5:2.0  6:2.0 13:2.0  9:2.0

2  KOSTYRA, Stanisław   15.0   5:2.0 11:2.0  1:1.0  6:2.0  9:2.0  3:2.0  4:0.0  7:2.0 10:2.0

3  MACIĽGA, Marcin      13.0   8:1.5  7:2.0 10:2.0  9:2.0  1:1.0  2:0.0 14:2.0  4:1.0  6:1.5
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4  ANDREJCZUK, Maciej   12.5  13:2.0  1:0.0  9:0.0 11:2.0 12:2.0 10:2.0  2:2.0  3:1.0  5:1.5

5  KONOPKO, Łukasz      11.0   2:0.0 17:2.0 12:1.5 14:2.0  6:1.0  1:0.0  9:2.0 16:2.0  4:.5 

6  CYLWIK, Zbiniew      10.5  18:2.0  9:1.0 11:2.0  2:0.0  5:1.0 14:2.0  1:0.0 15:2.0  3:.5 

7  KOZŁOWSKI, Bogdan    10.0   1:0.0  3:0.0 17:2.0 16:1.5 13:1.5  8:1.0 11:2.0  2:0.0 18:2.0

8  KALINOWSKI, Szymon   10.0   3:.5  14:1.0 15:1.5 12:0.0 11:2.0  7:1.0 10:1.0 18:1.0 17:2.0

9  OCYTKO, Andrzej      9.0   15:2.0  6:1.0  4:2.0  3:0.0  2:0.0 12:2.0  5:0.0 14:2.0  1:0.0

10 MURZA, Adam          9.0   14:2.0 12:2.0  3:0.0  1:0.0 15:2.0  4:0.0  8:1.0 17:2.0  2:0.0

11 STROJEK, Kazimierz   8.0   17:2.0  2:0.0  6:0.0  4:0.0  8:0.0 18:2.0  7:0.0 12:2.0 16:2.0

12 ZIŃCZUK, Leon        7.0   16:2.0 10:0.0  5:.5   8:2.0  4:0.0  9:0.0 18:1.5 11:0.0 13:1.0

13 GRABARCZYK, Edmund   6.5    4:0.0 18:1.0 14:0.0 17:2.0  7:.5  15:1.0 16:1.0  1:0.0 12:1.0

14 ZAJKOWSKA, Agata     6.0   10:0.0  8:1.0 13:2.0  5:0.0 16:2.0  6:0.0  3:0.0  9:0.0 15:1.0

15 OCYTKO, Michał       5.5    9:0.0 16:1.0  8:.5  18:2.0 10:0.0 13:1.0 17:0.0  6:0.0 14:1.0

16 KAKAREKO, Krzysztof  5.0   12:0.0 15:1.0 18:1.5  7:.5  14:0.0 17:1.0 13:1.0  5:0.0 11:0.0

17 HARASIMCZUK, Michał  4.0   11:0.0  5:0.0  7:0.0 13:0.0 18:1.0 16:1.0 15:2.0 10:0.0  8:0.0

18 JAKUBOWSKI, Krystian 4.0    6:0.0 13:1.0 16:.5  15:0.0 17:1.0 11:0.0 12:.5   8:1.0  7:0.0

Ratings (Local)

No  Name                 Loc   Score   Exp.  Rav Rprfm

1.  EJSMONT, Krzysztof   2348 16.0/18 15.75 2064  2358

2.  KOSTYRA, Stanisław   2275 15.0/18 13.39 2090  2343

3.  OCYTKO, Andrzej      2197 9.0/18  12.89 2033  2033

4.  MACIĽGA, Marcin      2180 13.0/18 11.55 2072  2241

5.  MURZA, Adam          2087 9.0/18  10.95 2005  2005

6.  ANDREJCZUK, Maciej   2079 12.5/18  9.21 2070  2217

7.  STROJEK, Kazimierz   2016 8.0/18  12.64 1862  1820

8.  CYLWIK, Zbiniew      2011 10.5/18  9.20 2002  2066

9.  ZIŃCZUK, Leon        1920 7.0/18  10.75 1846  1762

10. KOZŁOWSKI, Bogdan    2000 10.0/18 11.45 1897  1939

11. KONOPKO, Łukasz      1801 11.0/18  5.45 1951  2035

12. ZAJKOWSKA, Agata     1800 6.0/18   7.31 1871  1745

13. GRABARCZYK, Edmund   1800 6.5/18   8.13 1837  1731

14. OCYTKO, Michał       1800 5.5/18   8.76 1810  1663

15. HARASIMCZUK, Michał  1800 4.0/18   9.24 1790  1579

16. KALINOWSKI, Szymon   1800 10.0/18  6.49 1906  1948

17. JAKUBOWSKI, Krystian 1600 4.0/18   4.13 1805  1594

18. KAKAREKO, Krzysztof  1200 5.0/18   0.00 1804  1635
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